79mm
39m
m
20.1” TFT-LCD Monitor
液晶显示器
7.8mm
3mm3mm
3mm
12V      6.67A
MDA2120-AModel 型号 :
Input 输入 :
FCC ID:Z5QLCDMDA2120AS
FCC Warning:
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.